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true tracks

Il H!'""‘ Il 'H

MG |||||||||N|

8—06—04—02 0 02 0406 08 1
MVAL output

[ Fake rate vs. MVA1 ]

e rate

Ratio

True track selection efficiency

Ratio

0.1 O S S S S
e e o o
éO.OS:"::::::
0.07
0.06]
0.05
0.04
0.03
0.02
0.0
+. 0

4

T Tt

0.95

=
N

o
©

o
o

o©
IS
[

Ja] FIFITH FTE N EWEE SN FEWE PR S FET e

=1 08—06—04—02 0 020406 08 1
Cut on MVAL output

=y

02_ ....... e e

=

0.95!

2080604020 02040608 1
Cut on MVAL output

PR o

i
[5}
i
©
4
g
9 v
: W\ | w
o I 1
il
0.95 :
-1 08—06—04—02 0 02 040608 1
MVAL output
o 0.
©
00.09

EUO.OS
0.07
0.06
0.05
0.04
0.03
0.02
0.0

fRvs)

Ratio

09 1 11 12
Efficiency (excl. trk eff)

0.8

Fake track selection emmency
I o o =
N o ® = [N}

o
[N}

UC...!...!...!...!...!...!...!...!...!...l

o L
8 [
] [
14 [

0951080604020 02040608 1
Cut on MVAL output

| Efficiency (tracking eff factorized out) vs. MVA1
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